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COMPANY PROFILE 
 

Company Name : 

Official Representative 
(President/Owner) 

: 

Year Established : 

Address : 

 

Telephone/Fax No. : 

 

Website : 

Registered Industry : 

 

Business Content/Nature 1.  
2.  
3.  
4.  
5.  
6.  
7.  
8.  
9.  
10.  

Clients/Services  

Total Number of Workers 

 

: 

Regular Workers: _____ 

Part-time Workers: ____ 

Foreign Workers: _____ 

Name of the Registered Support 
Organization (RSO), if applicable:  

 
Registration Number: 

 
 
 

 

NOTE: Include pictures (job site/work place) 
 
 

ANNEX-D 



 
 

 
 

POLO Tokyo SSW Form No. 02A-2019v1 
 
 
 

 
 
 
*For “designated activities”, indicate specific designation allowed 
 
 
 
 
Name and Signature/hanko of Authorized Representative 
Position 
Name of Accepting Organization 
 

 

FILIPINO WORKERS HIRED BY THE COMPANY (use additional page when necessary) 

NAME POSITION 
VISA STATUS 

(permanent resident/eng’g 
humanities etc.) 

INCLUSIVE DATE 
OF EMPLOYMENT 

REASON OF 
EXIT  

(end of contract, 
terminated, resigned etc.) 

1.      

2.     

3.     

4.     

5.     

6.     

7.     

8.     

9.     

10.     

ANNEX-D1 


